

Dekalb County Tuskegee Alumni Club

dekalbtuskegeealumni.org

P.O. Box 370317, Decatur, Georgia

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Yearly Membership covers the period (July 1 through June 30)

I want to establish or renew membership in the Dekalb County Tuskegee Alumni Club and to support Tuskegee University and its students. **ANNUAL DUES AS FOLLOWS:** Basic \$70 which includes DCTAC-\$25, Southeastern Region-\$10, and National Alumni Association-\$35 __Crimson **\$105** which includes Basic dues and \$35 to Tuskegee University Gold \$205 which includes Basic dues and \$135 to Tuskegee University Date____ Make check payable to: Dekalb County Tuskegee Alumni Club PERSONAL INFORMATION Last Name______ First______Maiden_____ Street Address City_____County____ Cell Phone Work Work Email Address Professional Associations **MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY Regular**: Tuskegee University graduate or a former Tuskegee University student. Associate: Relative, husband or wife, current or former member of Tuskegee University faculty or staff and interested friends of Tuskegee University who demonstrate their financial and moral support.

Phone Contacts: 678.522.8212 or 404-395-3007



Email: tualumnidekalb@gmail.com